BOK Alois

DOBROVOLNY Josef

FRANEK Franti$ek
HERMAN FrantiSek
HLADIK Josef

JANOUSEK Frantisek

KASPAR Josef
KREJCI Frantisek
KRIKAVA Frantisek
KRIKAVA Jindfich
KRIKAVA Ludvik
KRIZ Frantisek
KUDLAC Eduard
MALEC Emil
MUSIL Jindrich
NOVACEK Josef
OBORNY Jan
OSTROVSKY Josef
OSMERA Jan
PANEK Matéj
PEJPEK Theodor
ROUSEK Alois
STANEK Franti$ek
STANEK Josef
SOUKUP Emil
SUCHANEK Josef
SANDERA Jan

¢p.31
¢p.26
¢p.45
¢p.8
¢p.111
¢p.22
¢p.13
¢p-43
¢p-43
¢p-43
¢p-43
¢p.31
¢p-59
¢p-54
¢p.77
¢p.4
¢p.29
¢p.103
¢p.64
¢p.3
¢p-36
¢p.38
¢p.91
¢p.11
¢p-3
¢p.-40

v

¢p-3

21 let

42 1t

20 let

25 let

21 let
20 let
20 let
30 let

42 let

25 let

21 let

40 let

20 let

20 let

délnik

zahradnik

zamecnik
rolnik tfi déti

padl prvni

zam.drahy

kovar

¢eledin

obuvnik

rolnik

délnik

rolnik

soukenik

rolnik
krejéi

soukenik
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